:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10008087

Sep 21, 2024 12:19 (UTC)

In epoch 312,752 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 808288 - 0.065283431 ETH®
167.24 USD

2 808290 - 0.019225191 ETH®
49.25 USD

3 808292 - 0.019229152 ETH®
49.26 USD

4 808294 - 0.019209186 ETH®
49.21 USD

S 808297 - 0.019223986 ETH®
49.24 USD

6 808299 - 0.019269874 ETH®
49.36 USD

7 808300 - 0.065172184 ETH®
166.96 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10008087
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/312752
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808288
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808290
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808292
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808294
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808297
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808299
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808300

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

808302

808303

808304

808306

808308

808309

808311

Validator Id

1395539

Amount

- 0.019238937
49.28 USD

- 0.019199729
49.18 USD

- 0.019174711
49.12 USD

- 0.019215295
49.22 USD

- 0.065180947
166.98 USD

- 0.019117246
48.97 USD

- 0.019205718
49.20 USD

- 0.019251107
49.31 USD

- 0.019262854
49.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.046192969
118.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808302
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808303
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808304
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808305
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808306
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808307
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808308
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808309
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/808311
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1395539

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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